
 

Online tenders on percentage rate basis (above or below or at par the DNIT amount) for the 

below mentioned work are invited from the eligible contractors enlisted in PUDA / Central / 

State Government Departments / PSUs for the appropriate class and category. 

Name of the Work Estimated Cost Earnest Money 

Construction of 176 No. 
EWS Houses on Patiala-
Sangrur Road, Near Police 
Chowki, Pasiana, Patiala. 

Rs. 793.18 Lacs 
(Final tender cost will be as per 

uploaded DNIT) 

Rs. 15,86,360/- 

Tender Processing Fee: Rs. 5750/-  |  Time Limit: 6 Months 

Online availability of 
tender for bidding 

Last date & time for  
submission of online 

bids 

Date & time of Pre-bid Meeting and  
opening of tenders in the O/o SE, 
PUDA Complex, Urban Estate, 

Phase-II, Patiala 

From To  
30.4.2018 
1:00 PM 

Pre-bid Technical 
Bid 

Financial 
Bid 

10.4.2018 
1:00 PM 

30.4.2018 
1:00 PM 

20.4.2018 
12:00 
Noon 

1.5.2018 
3:00 PM 

4.5.2018 
3:00 PM 

1. For detailed terms & conditions of the notice inviting bids refer to our website 

www.eproc.punjab.gov.in 

2. For any clarification/ difficulty regarding e-tendering process contact on 0172-2791326, 

2791226. 

Divisional Engineer (Civil) 

PUNJAB URBAN PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 
PUDA Complex, Urban Estate, Phase-II, Patiala. 
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