

TENDER NOTICE INVITING E-TENDERS

Online tenders on percentage rate basis (above or below or at par the DNIT amount) for the below mentioned work are invited from the eligible contractors enlisted in PUDA / Central / State Government Departments / PSUs for the appropriate class and category.

Name of the Work	Estimated Cost	Earnest Money
Construction of 176 No.	Rs. 793.18 Lacs	Rs. 15,86,360/-
EWS Houses on Patiala-	(Final tender cost will be as per	
Sangrur Road, Near Police	uploaded DNIT)	
Chowki, Pasiana, Patiala.	,	

Tender Processing Fee: Rs. 5750/- | Time Limit: 6 Months

Online availability of tender for bidding submission of online bids		Date & time of Pre-bid Meeting and opening of tenders in the O/o SE, PUDA Complex, Urban Estate, Phase-II, Patiala			
From	То	30.4.2018	Pre-bid	Technical Bid	Financial Bid
10.4.2018 1:00 PM	30.4.2018 1:00 PM	1:00 PM	20.4.2018 12:00 Noon	1.5.2018 3:00 PM	4.5.2018 3:00 PM

- 1. For detailed terms & conditions of the notice inviting bids refer to our website www.eproc.punjab.gov.in
- 2. For any clarification/ difficulty regarding e-tendering process contact on 0172-2791326, 2791226.

Divisional Engineer (Civil)

PUNJAB URBAN PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

PUDA Complex, Urban Estate, Phase-II, Patiala.